IntelliFlow Electronic Flow Controllers
Increasing profits without
increasing pressure!
Most compressed air systems experience
fluctuating demand, which can cause unstable
system pressure as well as compressors to cycle
on and off and, in some cases, even effect
production quality. The typical response to

Ingersoll Rand compressors are not designed, intended or approved for breathing air applications. Ingersoll Rand does not approve specialised equipment for breathing air applications and assumes no
responsibility or liability for compressors used for breathing air service.
Nothing contained on these pages is intended to extend any warranty or representation, expressed or implied, regarding the product described herein. Any such warranties or other terms and conditions
of sale of products shall be in accordance with Ingersoll Rand’s standard terms and conditions of sale for such products, which are available upon request.
Product improvement is a continuing goal at Ingersoll Rand. Designs and specifications are subject to change without notice or obligation.
www.ingersollrandproducts.com ©2009 Ingersoll-Rand Company Limited
Ingersoll Rand Industrial Technologies
Swan Lane, Hindley Green,
Wigan WN2 4EZ, UK
Tel: +44 (0) 1942 257171
Fax: +44 (0) 1942 254162
Email: asgesawebleads@irco.com
IntelliFlow Specifications
In/Out Length Width Height Weight CPN
Model in min max mm mm mm kg Number
IX-050 50 5.6 23 959 387 860 82 23473242
IX-080 80 15.7 73 1,075 427 980 118 23473259
IX-100 100 29.2 132 1,438 459 1,003 200 23473267
IX-150 150 63.0 290 1,572 522 1,303 295 23473275
IX-200 200 112.5 522 1,716 586 1,347 390 23473283
Features
• High capacity, low pressure drop
• 3-valve manual bypass with fittings
• Forward, backpressure and